	岗位代码
	姓名
	准考证号
	职业能力测验
	专业

成绩
	总成绩
	排名

	03010111
	方甲达
	30518145923
	85.1
	64
	74.55
	1

	
	黄贤
	30518173019
	73.7
	75
	74.35
	2

	
	崔迎佳
	30518127118
	79.1
	69.5
	74.3
	3

	03010211
	李慧芳
	30518041621
	73.9
	71.5
	72.7
	1

	
	杨弘毅
	30518028712
	72.7
	69
	70.85
	2

	
	黄梦真
	30518110727
	78.4
	62.5
	70.45
	3



河南省政协文史馆2023年公开招聘进入面试
资格确认人员名单

